
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

155

44

59

93

51

555

102

48

86

Name

Al Schwacke

Vic Schuster

Peter Dunn

Greg Seferian

Don Mei

Bob Harvey

Butch O'Connor

Christopher Roberts

Charles Kates Jr

Class

4BP

3CP

3EP

3BS

3CP

4BP

3DP

3DP

3CP

PIC

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

2

3

Best Tm

1:41.784

1:42.298

1:46.962

1:43.510

1:47.007

1:47.102

2:03.436

1:42.350

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

8

Total Tm

17:12.993

17:32.242

18:07.998

18:08.391

18:10.026

18:42.562

16:54.815

18:48.749

13:50.071

Yr

55

62

63

72

71

57

59

74

61

Make

Chevrolet

Lotus

Morgan

Alfa Romeo

Datsun

Chevrolet

MGB

MGB

Lotus

Model

Corvette

Super 7

4 / 4

Berlina

240Z

Corvette

Super 7

Hometown

Glen Mills PA

Kennett Square PA

Midlothian VA

Huntington NY

Branford CT

Saint Michaels MD

Sparta NJ

Egg Harbor Twnshp NJ

Nashville TN

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

#51 - No transponder detected, manually scored. Lap times not validated.
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Competition Director: Ray Snowdon
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region\SCCA

Margin of Victory

19.249

Avg. Speed

78.413

Best Lap Tm

1:41.784

Best Speed

79.580

Best Lap by

155 - Al Schwacke

SVRA @ NJ Motorsports Park

Group  3 4

Race 2

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:19:33

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 Miles

7/14/2013 09:15 AM

Vintage Lightning Strikes Thunderbolt


